
 
 

Transcript 
Request 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Parents: Please send or take this request to the student’s last school. If the last school does not have all the credits, please 
send this request to all schools which have given secondary credit. 

 
 

Student’s Name 

 
 
Social Security Number 

Last First Middle 

Grade Level Date of Birth Gender  Male  Female 
 

Permanent Address 
check one 

 
City 

 
Prov/State 

 
Postal Code/Zip 

 
Country 

 
 
 

Dear Registrar: 
 

We have received an application form from the student listed above, who is currently attending or has attended your 
school. We need the following information to continue the acceptance process and would appreciate your help. 

 
Please provide us with the following: 

 
1. 

2. 

3. 
 
 

4. 

5. 

6. 

 
A current transcript or certification of 8th grade completion, whichever applies to the above student. 

The grade in which the student is currently enrolled. 

The letter grades for all classes taken at the time of withdrawal if the above student left before the end of the 

last grading period. (In addition to the current transcript.) 

The date of withdrawal. 

Health and immunization records. 

Standardized test results. 

Please return the above information to: 

The Office of Admissions 
Heritage Academy 

23100 Clarkrange Highway 
Monterey, Tennessee 38574 

 
Form completed by 

School 

Address 

 
Date 

Phone 

 
 
City 

 
 
Prov/State 

 
 
Postal Code/Zip 

 
 
Country 

 
 

I authorize the release of any information, including transcript of grades, required by Heritage Academy for the 
admission of my child. 

 
Parent Signature 

 
 
 

23100 Clarkrange Hwy. 

 
Date 
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